

PACHET OS 2

I.D.: 43623168

Data publicarii	25.07.19	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.308,07 RON - 4.308,07 RON

Descriere: 1 FARAS ORTOPEDIC 1 7,70 7,70 2 CEARSAF IMPERMEABIL 2 207,15 414,30 3 COVORAS BAIE MICRO KARLSTAD 70GR 2 54,84 109,68 4 SUPTOR PENTRU VASE 1 18,29 18,29 5 COVORAS INTRARE 40X60 FIBRA COCOS 2 85,31 170,62 6 SET TACAMURI 24PS 1 120,63 120,63 7 LUM SERVICIU MASA 19PS 1 205,93 205,93 8 DOZATOR SAPUN MALA PL 2 21,33 42,66 9 CEARCEAF ELASTIC 180X200X35 2 79,22 158,44 10 FIERBATOR APA +TAXA VERDE 1,01R 1 51,16 51,16 11 TIGAIE TEFAL 28CM 1 67,01 67,01 12 PERNA 600G ULVIK 50X70 4 42,65 170,60 13 PLAPUMA 600G STORSOLA 4 91,39 365,56 14 LP CREPONATA 1PERS 8 132,82 1062,56 15 PB KARLSTAD 70X140 5 54,83 274,15 16 PB KARLSTAD 50X100 5 27,42 137,10 17 PAHAR WHISKY KYMA 285ML 12 2,67 32,04 18 SET GALEATA +MOP MIKR+COADA LEMN 1 36,00 36,00 19 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 25L 1 39,62 39,62 20 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 1 135,00 135,00 21 TAVA CONTI 37X53CM 2 46,29 92,58 22 PERIE WC MALA GRI 2 30,47 60,94 23 MATURA PL+COADA LEMN 1 14,00 14,00 24 SET CAFEA PARMA 220ML/6PERS 1 85,28 85,28 25 CUV KLATRELIJE 160X220CM 2 218,11 436,22 VALOARE 4308,07 TVA 818,53 TOTAL 5126,60
